of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Unit Rate Amount Taxable

Value
CGST
(%)

CGST
Amt

SGST
(%)

SGST
Amt Total

1 Printer
Cartridge 8443 10 Nos. 750 7,500 7,500 9 675 9 675 8,850

2 Toner
Powder 3707 5 Kg 1,200 6,000 6,000 9 540 9 540 7,080

Total 13,500 13,500 1,215 1,215 15,930

Amount in Words Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Only

Payment Mode Bank Transfer

Receiver's Signature

---------------
Authorized Signatory

---------------

Important Notes:
This voucher is valid only if signed and stamped by the authorized signatory.
Ensure GSTIN is correctly mentioned to avail input tax credit.